PEDRO'S CUP 2009
SZCZECIN, 15 September

Data aktualizacji: 2009-09-15 18:33:05 

	 
	Heat/Bieg A
	  



	msc

tor

nr start

nazwisko i imię

rocznik

kraj-klub

wynik

inf

punkt

1

6

246

WURTH-THOMAS Christy

80-07-11

UNITED STATES

4:07.31

2

5

245

DOBRISKEY Lisa

83-12-23

GREAT BRITAIN

4:07.63

3

7

241

EJDYS Sylwia
84-07-15

AZS-AWF Wrocław

4:08.76

4

9

242

PLIŚ Renata
85-02-05

MKL Maraton Świnoujście

4:09.56

5

4

249

ROSTKOWSKA Anna
80-07-26

KS Athletics Jakać Młoda

4:11.04

6

11

244

CICHOCKA Angelika
88-01-01

ULKS Talex Borzytuchom

4:12.31

PB

7

10

250

KENNEY Laura

85-06-27

GREAT BRITAIN

4:12.48

SB

8

2

251

URBANIK Danuta
89-12-24

KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

4:18.25

SB

9

8

243

MISHCHENKO Anna

83-08-25

UKRAINE

4:19.69

10

3

248

MICHALAK Sandra
87-04-01

MKS-MOS Płomień Sosnowiec

4:25.60

11

12

247

PEDERSEN Lisbeth

75-11-20

NORWAY

4:28.25

-

1

252

ZEMBRZUSKA Justyna
86-03-03

AZS-AWF Warszawa

DNF




